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SRMOHEL RS

Ford Transit Courier 1.5 TDCi Van [6 Speed]
| Nov 2018

** ONLY 63K ** PLUS VAT **

RS
8, FRUNIEVE

WHITE, 63K, POWERSTEERING, REMOTE CENTRAL LOCKING,
GREAT SERVICE HISTORY, CLEAN TIDY EXAMPLE! FIRST TO VIEW
WILL BUY!

** ALL CARDS ACCEPTED **

** FINANCE AVAILABLE **

** TRADE INS WELCOME **

** FLEXIBLE VIEWING **

*k FULL DEALER FACILTIES **
Vehicle Features

4 way adjustable passenger seat, 15" steel wheels, ABS + EBD,
Aux input socket, Black bodyside mouldings, Cloth upholstery,
Daytime running lights, Deadlocks, Door open warning light,
Drivers airbag, Driver seatbelt reminder, Easy fuel capless
refuelling system, ESP + EBA, Front 3 point seatbelts, Glovebox
with lid, Hill start assist, Immobiliser, PAS, Reach and rake
adjustable steering column, Remote central double locking,
Smart phone dock

17 Taughey Road Ballymoney, Ballymoney, BT536RA
Stefan: 07885606894 | Mark: 07786738738 | landline: 02827667240

£5,950

@ cvinon

Miles: 63338
Fuel Type: Diesel
Transmission: Manual
Colour: White
Engine Size: 1499
CO2 Emission: 117

Tax Band:

Light goods vehicle (£335 p/a)
Body Style: Van
Reg: SF68PKX

Technical Specs

DIMENSIONS
Length:
Width:
Height:

Seats:

4157mm
1764mm
1747mm
2

Luggage Capacity (Seats

Up):
Not AvailableL

Gross Weight:

PERFORMANCE &
ECONOMY

Fuel Consum. (Urban
Cold):

Fuel Consum. (Extra
Urban):

Fuel Consum.
(Combined):

Fuel Tank Capacity:
Number Of Gears:
Top Speed:

Engine Power BHP:

1810KG

51.4MPG

68.9MPG

61.4MPG

47L

6 SPEED
00099MPH
73.8BHP



