



Stefan: 07885606894 | Mark: 07786738738 | landline: 02827667240

Ford Transit Courier 1.5 TDCi Van [6 Speed] | Nov 2018

** ONLY 63K ** PLUS VAT **







WHITE, 63K, POWERSTEERING, REMOTE CENTRAL LOCKING, GREAT SERVICE HISTORY, CLEAN TIDY EXAMPLE! FIRST TO VIEW WILL BUY!

- ** ALL CARDS ACCEPTED **
- ** FINANCE AVAILABLE **
- ** TRADE INS WELCOME **
- ** FLEXIBLE VIEWING **
- ** FULL DEALER FACILTIES **

Vehicle Features

4 way adjustable passenger seat, 15" steel wheels, ABS + EBD, Aux input socket, Black bodyside mouldings, Cloth upholstery, Daytime running lights, Deadlocks, Door open warning light, Drivers airbag, Driver seatbelt reminder, Easy fuel capless refuelling system, ESP + EBA, Front 3 point seatbelts, Glovebox with lid, Hill start assist, Immobiliser, PAS, Reach and rake adjustable steering column, Remote central double locking, Smart phone dock

£5,950

Miles:	63338	
Fuel Type:	Diesel	
Transmission:	Manual	
Colour:	White	
Engine Size:	1499	
CO2 Emission:	117	
Tax Band: Light goods vehicle (£335 p/a)		

Body Style: Van

Reg: SF68PKX

Technical Specs

DIMENSIONS	
Length:	4157mm
Width:	1764mm
Height:	1747mm
Seats:	2

Luggage Capacity (Seats

Up):

Not AvailableL

Gross Weight: 1810KG

PERFORMANCE & ECONOMY	
Fuel Consum. (Urban Cold):	51.4MPG
Fuel Consum. (Extra Urban):	68.9MPG
Fuel Consum. (Combined):	61.4MPG
Fuel Tank Capacity:	47L
Number Of Gears:	6 SPEED
Top Speed:	00099MPH
Engine Power BHP:	73.8BHP